
Ambewadi - Dharwad Passenger Inaugural Special (UnReserved)/06923XX - Pass - SWR 
DED/Dandeli to DWR/Dharwad 

2h 0m - 63 km - 5 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DED Dandeli 14:00 0 1 0 27 484 SWR
2 LWR Alnavar Junction 14:58 15:00 2m 0 1 26 69 556 SWR
3 KHST Kashanatti 15:05 15:06 1m 0 1 32 71 587 SWR
4 KBI Kambarganvi 15:11 15:12 1m 0 1 38 64 592 SWR
5 MGD Mugad 15:23 15:24 1m 0 1 50 75 685 SWR
6 KRKP Kyarkop 15:30 15:31 1m 0 1 57 12 719 SWR
7 DWR Dharwad 16:00 0 1 63 - 737 SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 04 2024 (18:14)

May 04 2024 (18:14)

1

1


